SOUTH COPPERS TLACE LLC MULTI-FAMILY: NO OF DWELLING UNITE BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLOSON PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION SEE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) Auto SAESOHERS ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH (PEFIELD AVE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELAND COLD PAND SOEST TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY THANKE TO SELUE SISTEM. TO BE PLAND AUTO-PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION SUBMITTED BY LOVELAND COLD PAND SOEST TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 THAN SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY THANKE TO SELUE SISTEM. TO BE PLAND AUTO-PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) Auto-SAESOHERS TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 TELEPHONE DEFEN KOSSO 970-212-1830 THAN CONTRIVENT AND ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) AUTO-SAESOHERS AND ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) AUTO-SAESO	pard sox relialog	
Inspection \$ N/A	Planning \$ 10.00 Drainage \$ N/A	Bldg Permit No.
(site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development) Grand Junction Public Works & Planning Department BUILDING ADDRESS #105 N. 154 ST. TAX SCHEDULE NO. 9945-104-00-055 SUBDIVISION SO. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) PUPN 1, 620 SO. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S) ADDITIONS 200 MULTI-FAMILY: NO. OF DWELLING UNITE: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLDGSON PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLDGSON PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) #105 Acc Offices APPLICANT DELTA CONSILETANTS DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) #105 Acc Offices APPLICANT DELTA CONSILETANTS DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) #105 Acc Offices TELEPHONE DELCK KOSSO 910-292-1835 TELEPHONE DELCK KOSSO 910-292-	TCP\$ N A School Impact \$ N A	File # N/A
(site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development) Grand Junction Public Works & Planning Department BUILDING ADDRESS #105 N. 15 ST. TAX SCHEDULENO. 9945-104-00-055 SUBDIVISION SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) PAPOL 1, 620 FILING BLK LOT SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) PAPOL 1, 620 OWNER COPPERS PLACE LLC ADDRESS 580 35 ROAD CITY/STATE/ZIP CHETON, (10 81520-9705 APPLICANT DELTA CONSCUTANTS ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH CREFIELD AVE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOLLIAND DARAND SOC537 TELEPHONE DELTA CONSCUTANTS ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH CREFIELD AVE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOLLIAND SOC5357 TELEPHONE DELTA CONSCUTANTS SUBmittal requirements are outlined in the SSID Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development 10 Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development 10 SEPARCH. TO SECRET STEM. TO SE PLANDARD SOC537 TELEPHONE DELTA STRUCTURES SETBACKS: FFORT:	Inspection \$ N/A #3853	
BUILDING ADDRESS #105 N. 154 ST. TAX SCHEDULE NO. 3945-104-00-055 SUBDIVISION SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) ##PN 1, 620 SUBDIVISION BLK LOT SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) ##PN 1, 620 OWNER COPPERS PLACE LLC MULTI-PAMILY. NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS 580 35 ROAD NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) ##PN 1, 620 APPLICANT DELTA CONSULTANTS ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH REFIELD AVE. CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) ##PL 150 N 970 - 212 - 1855 TELEPHONE DELEK ROSS 170 - 212 - 1855 TELEPHONE DELEK ROSS 170 - 212 - 1855 THE SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCT ON SUbmittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document, The SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY WILL AND SUBMITTANT SU	PLANNING CLEARANCE	
BUILDING ADDRESS # 105 N, 15 ST. SUBDIVISION SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) APPN 1, 620 SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S) ADDITIONS 200 MULTI-FAMILY: NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCE: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) Auto ARES OFFICES APPLICANT DELTA CONSCIULT NATS ADDRESS 134 S SOUTH APPLIED ATC CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELAND COLD RAYS SOS37 TELEPHONE DEVEK KOSSO 170-272-1855 TELEPHONE DEVEK KOSSO 170-272-1855 TELEPHONE DEVEK KOSSO 170-272-1855 TELEPHONE DEVEK KOSSO 170-272-1855 TRAS CHEDULE NO. DEVEK COUNTY IN THE SECTION TO BE CONFIDENCE TO SOLVE SECTION TO BE CONFIDENCE TO SOLVE SECTION TO BE CONFIDENCE TO SOLVE SECTION. TO BE PLAND THIS SECTION TO BE CONFIDENCE TO SECURITY IN THE SECTION TO BE CONFIDENCE TO SOLVE SECTION. TO BE PLAND MAX. HEIGHT +0' MAX. HEIGHT +0' MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES APPLIED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		
SUBDIVISION SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) CAPPO 1, 600 FILING BLK LOT SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S) ADDITONS 200 MULTI-FAMILY: N/A GRACK ADDRESS 580 35 ROAD CITY/STATE/ZIP CLIETON (10 81520-9105) ADDRESS 13+3 SOUTH (REFIELD AVE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELFAND (10 81520-9105) ADDRESS 13+3 SOUTH (REFIELD AVE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELFAND (10 80537) FICK ATLLISON 970-312-1855 TELEPHONE FOR SCOSON 970-312-18		
FILING BLK LOT SQ.FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S) ADDITONS 200 MULTI-FAMILY: N/A STAR. ADDRESS 580 35 ROAD CITY/STATE/ZIP CLIFTON (10 81520-9105) APPLICANT DELTA CONSKULTANTS APPLICANT DELTA CONSKULTANTS APPLICANT DELTA CONSKULTANTS ADDRESS 134 3 SOUTH (PEFIELD AVE DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCT OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCT OF THE CO	SUBDIVISION	
ADDRESS 580 35 ROAD CITY/STATE/ZIP CLIFTON (10 81520-9705 APPLICANT DELTA CONSULTANTS ADDRESS 134 3 SOUTH REFIELD ATE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOLLAND CONSULTANTS ADDRESS 134 3 SOUTH REFIELD ATE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOLLAND CONSULTANTS DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) Huto SALES OFFICES TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970-32-1885 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970-32-1885 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970-32-1885 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970-32-1885 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970-32-1880 TREAT CONTRAVINATE IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE COMPLETED BY CHANNES STREET IN ABJOURD WATER AND SUBMITTED BY CONTRAVINATION TO BE CONTRAVINATION TO B	FILING BLK LOT	•
CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLOGSON PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLOGSON PARCEL: BEFORE AF	OWNER COPPERS PLACE LLC	
NO. OF BLOGS ON PARCEL BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) Huto SALES OFFICES APPLICANT DELTA CONSCILLENTS ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH GERFIELD AVE CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELAND QUOLING SOS37 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970 - 292 - 1835 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970 - 292 - 1835 TELEPHONE DELEK KOSSO 970 - 292 - 1835 THIS SECTION TO BE CONTINUM INDIFF. DELOUISE EQUIPMENT OF SUBMITTAL PAID Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY PRANING STAFF ACCHARY STRUCTURES THOSE CONTINUES TO SCUELE SYSTEM. TO BE PLYMONE ANAL HEIGHT HAVE COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES MAX. AND SCHOOL STATE OF THE SECOND PROPERTY LINE SECOND PROPERTY LINES SECOND PR	_ ′	CONSTRUCTION
ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH CREFIELD AVE DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: CONSTRUCT CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELYND COLDEN to \$0537 FILE HOND SOUTH THE STRUCTURE TO HOUSE. EQUIPMENT TO TELEPHONE DEEK KOSSO 970-242-1880 TREAT CONTRAMINATED AROUND WATER AND SUbmittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. OISCHARGE TO SEUEL SYSTEM. TO BE REMOKE THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY PLANNING STAFF. ACCASILYTY STRUCTURE: SETBACKS: FRONT: _25 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: O from PL REAR: /O from PL MAX. HEIGHT 40' MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES JA Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Public Works & Planning Department Director. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307. Uniform Building Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the submitted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Standard Approvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Brain tall time an acceptable and healthy condition. The epicacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final constructio		NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL: BEFOREAFTER CONSTRUCTION
TELEPHONE PEREK ROSSO 970-292-1885 TELEPHONE PEREK ROSSO 970-292-1885 TELEPHONE PEREK ROSSO 970-292-1885 TELEPHONE PEREK ROSSO 970-292-1885 TELEPHONE PEREK ROSSO 970-292-1880 Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. USCHARES TO SEUEL SETEM. TO BE REMOVE THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY PLANING STAFE 14 VE ARS. ZONE Of the modern of ROW, whichever is greater SETBACKS: FRONT: 35 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: Of from PL REAR: Of from PL FLOODPLAIN CERTIFICATE REQUIRED: YES NO FROM 15 A RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	APPLICANT DELTA CONSULTANTS	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) Auto Saus Offices
TELEPHONE DEEK KOSSO 970-297-1885 TREAT CONTAWN IN ATEN ACOUND WATER AND Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document OISC HARKE TO SEMEL SETEM. TO BE DEMOKE THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY ELANNING STAFF. ZONE OCCURRENT STRUCTURE: SETBACKS: FRONT: 35 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: O from PL REAR: O from PL FLOODPLAIN CERTIFICATE REQUIRED: YES NO ACOUNTY STRUCTURES NO	ADDRESS 1343 SOUTH GARFIELD AVE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Construct
TELEPHONE DEPEK K0550 470-292-1830 Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. OISCHARKE TO SEWEL SKIEM. TO BE PLANNING STAFF THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY PLANNING STAFF ACCUSION'S STEVEL THERE; SETBACKS: FRONT: 3.5 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: 0 from PL REAR: 10 from PL FLOODPLAIN CERTIFICATE REQUIRED: YES NO Along SPECIAL CONDITIONS: Regulds STARL SIDE SAME AND ALONG STARL SAME AND ALO	CITY/STATE/ZIP LOVELAND COLORADO 80537	PRE-FAB GTRUCTURE TO HOUSE EQUATION TO
ACCEPTION TO BE COMPLETED BY PELANDOS TRAINED TO BE COMPLETED BY PERMIT BY SPECIAL CONDITIONS. PARKING REQUIRED: YES NO ACROSS TO BE CONDITIONS. PARKING THE REQUIRED: YES NO ACROSS TO BE CONDITIONS. PARKING THE REQUIRED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NO MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED TO BE CONDITIONS. PARKING THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED TO BE CONDITIONS. PARKING THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED THE PROPOSED TO BE COMPLETED BY STRUCTURES NA ACROSS THE PROPOSED THE PROPOS	TELEPHONE DEREK KOSSO 470-292-1880	TREAT CONTAMINATED GROUND WATER AND
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YES NO CACHAGES, SETBACKS: FRONT: 25 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: O from PL REAR: O from PL MAX. HEIGHT 40' MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES A PROPERTY SPECIAL CONDITIONS: Pagintal Syruth and all codes, ordinards of the building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code), Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code), Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code), Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code), Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code), Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed or lor to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. Hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature Date 10/6/99	THIS SECTION TO BE COME	OISCHARE TO SEWEL SYSTEM. TO BE REMOVED PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF.
SETBACKS: FRONT: 35 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: 0 from PL REAR: 0 from PL MAX. HEIGHT 40' MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES NA MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES NA Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Public Works & Planning Department Director. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be lipsited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature Date 10/6/199 Date 10/6/199	ZONE C-1	
SIDE: O from PL REAR: /O from PL REAR: /O from PL FLOODPLAIN CERTIFICATE REQUIRED: YES NO WAX. HEIGHT /O SPECIAL CONDITIONS: Devil A STALL A GUIRED SECONDITIONS: Devil A GUIRED SECONDITIONS: DEV	SETBACKS: FRONT:35 from Property Line (PL) or	PARKING REQUIREMENT: No space injuryment
MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES MAX. Department Director. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Planning Approval Date Date 10/6/99 Planning Approval Date 10/6/99		
MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES Maintain appropriate particles Maintain appropriate particles Maintain appropriate Maintain a	MAX. HEIGHT <u>40'</u>	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: POEKING STALL & aisle design Aust
Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include out not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature Date Date 10/6/09 Planning Approval Date Date	MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES	maintain appropriate parting aisle
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include out not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature Date 10/6/09 Date 10/6/09	Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspectic by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Forior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site in Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this perm replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealth Code.	g, by the Public Works & Planning Department Director. The structure on has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed approvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a lift shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The maintained by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development
Applicant's Signature Planning Approval Planning	Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and sta stamped set must be available on the job site at all times.	amped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. One
Planning Approval Tudwh A. Rom Date 10/6/09 SCHOOL SCHOOL DATE TO		
ECIS Cursique	Applicant's Signature	Date
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No.	Planning Approval Tudixh A. Ran	Date 10/6/09
	Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES	NO WONO.

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

Utility Accounting

Date ()

